
Day Committee Meetings (Public version)                Time

Day Committee Meeting Time

Sunday 1 May Ramadan finishes

Monday 2 May Bank holiday
Tuesday 3 May

Wednesday 4 May

Thursday 5 May Brent Borough Elections
Friday 6 May

Saturday 7 May
Sunday 8 May
Monday 9 May

Tuesday 10 May Post Election Induction Day - Member Learning & Development - Compulsory for all members 3.00pm

Wednesday 11 May

Member Learning & Development - Data & Information Security - Compulsory for all members 4.00pm

Member Learning & Development - Standards and the Code of Practice - Compulsory for all members 6.15pm

Friday 13 May

Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May

Monday 16 May

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May Annual Council Meeting 5.00pm

Thursday 19 May

Friday 20 May

Saturday 21 May

Sunday 22 May

Member Learning & Development - Equalities & Diversity Training - Compulsory for all members 4.00pm

Member Learning & Development - Corporate Parenting & Safeguarding Children- Compulsory for all members 6.15pm

Tuesday 24 May

MemberLearning and Development - Casework, surgeries management & Modern.Gov 4.00pm

Member Learning & Development - Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults - Compulsory for all members 6.15pm
Thursday 26 May
Friday 27 May
Saturday 28 May

Sunday 29 May

Half-term starts

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet (agreed in 2021-22) 10.00am

Tuesday 31 May Full Licensing Committee followed by Member Learning and Development - Licensing - Compulsory for Committee members6.00pm

MAY 2022

Wednesday 25 May

Monday 23 May

Thursday 12 May

Monday 30 May



Day Committee Meeting Time

Wednesday 1 June Member Learning & Development - Planning Committee -  Compulsory for Committee members 6.00pm

Thursday 2 June Late May Bank Holiday

Friday 3 June Queens Platinum Jubilee

Saturday 4 June Shavout starts

Sunday 5 June

Shavout finishes

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - Audit & Standards Advisory Full Committee -  Compulsory for Committee members5.00pm

Audit & Standards Advisory Committee followed by Audit and Standards Committee 6.00pm

Wedneday 8 June Trading Standards Joint Advisory Board (Harrow) 6.00pm

Thursday 9 June
Friday 10 June 
Saturday 11 June
Sunday 12 June

Monday 13 June Member Learning & Development 6.00pm

Tuesday 14 June Planning Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 15 June Member Learning & Development - All Scrutiny meetings - Compulsory for Committee members 6.00pm

Thursday 16 June Schools Forum 6.00pm

Friday 17 June You Decide Decision Day -  Harlesden 10.00am

Saturday 18 June You Decide Decision Day -  Kilburn & Kensal Rise 10.00am

Sunday 19 June

Monday 20 June Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 21 June Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 22 June Member Learning & Development -  (TBC) 6.00pm

Standing Advisory Council for Religious Education (SACRE) 4.30pm

You Decide Decision Day -  Willesden 10.00am

Friday 24 June You Decide Decision Day -  Wembley 10.00am

Saturday 25 June You Decide Decision Day -  Kingsbury & Kenton 10.00am

Sunday 26 June

Monday 27 June Member Learning & Development -  (TBC) 6.00pm

Member Learning & Development - Brent Pensions Fund –  Compulsory for Committee members 5.00pm

Brent Pension Fund Sub-Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 29 June

Thursday 30 June

JUNE 2022

Tuesday 28 June

Tuesday 7 June

Thursday 23 June

Monday 6 June



Day Committee Meeting Time

Friday 1 July

Saturday 2 July

Sunday 3 July

Monday 4 July

Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 6 July Pride of Brent 6.00pm

Thursday 7 July

Friday 8 July

Saturday 9 July

Sunday 10 July

Monday 11 July Full Council 6.00pm

Tuesday 12 July Joint Committee of the London Boroughs of Brent, Lewisham and Southwark (Lewisham) 6.00pm

Wednesday 13 July Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 14 July

Friday 15 July

Saturday 16 July

Sunday 17 July

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - How to be effective at meetings 6.00pm

Tuesday 19 July Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 20 July Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00pm

Thursday 21 July

Friday 22 July

Saturday 23 July

Sunday 24 July

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Pension Board 6.00pm

Tuesday 26 July End of Summer term

Audit and Standards Advisory Committee  followed by Audit and Standards Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 27 July Welsh Harp Joint Consultative Committee (Barnet) 7.00pm

Thursday 28 July Health and Wellbeing Board 6.00pm

Friday 29 July

Saturday 30 July

Sunday 31 July

JULY 2022

Monday 18 July

Tuesday 5 July

Monday 25 July



Day Committee Meeting Time

Monday 1 August

Tuesday 2 August

Wednesday 3 August

Thursday 4 August

Friday 5 August

Saturday 6 August 

Sunday 7 August

Monday 8 August Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Tuesday 9 August

Wednesday 10 August

Thursday 11 August

Friday 12 August

Saturday 13 August 

Sunday 14 August

Monday 15 August

Tuesday 16 August

Wednesday 17 August Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 18 August

Friday 19 August

Saturday 20 August 

Sunday 21 August

Monday 22 August Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 23 August

Tuesday 23 August

Wednesday 24 August

Thursday 25 August

Friday 26 August

Saturday 27 August 

Sunday 28 August

Monday 29 August August Bank Holiday

Tuesday 30 August

Wednesday 31 August

AUGUST 2022



Day Committee Meeting Time

Thursday 1 September Autum term starts

Friday 2 September

Saturday 3 September

Sunday 4  September

Barham Park Trust Committee 10.00am

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Tuesday 6 September Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 7 September Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Thursday 8 September

Friday 9 September

Saturday 10 September 

Sunday 11 September

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 13 September

Wednesday 14 September Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 15 September

Friday 16 September

Saturday 17 September Liberal Democrat Conference starts

Sunday 18 September

Monday 19 September 6.00pm

Liberal Democrat Conference finishes

Audit and Standards Advisory Committee  followed by Audit and Standards Committee 6.00pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Full Council 6.00pm

Thursday 22 September Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Friday 23 September

Saturday 24 September Labour Party Conference starts

Sunday 25 September Rosh Hashanah starts

Navratri starts

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 27 September Rosh Hashanah finishes

Wednesday 28 September Labour Party Conference finishes

Thursday 29 September

Friday 30 September

SEPTEMBER 2022

Monday 5 September

Wednesday 21 September

Monday 26 September

Monday 12 September

Tuesday  20 September



Day Committee Meeting Time

Saturday 1 October Black History month

Sunday 2 October Conservative Party Conference starts

Monday 3 October

Yom Kippur

Conservative Party Conference finishes

Wednesday 5 October Pension Fund Sub-Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 6 October Standing Advisory Council for Religious Education (SACRE) 4.30pm

Friday 7 October

Saturday 8 October

Sunday 9 October

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Tuesday 11 October Planning Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday12 October Trading Standards Joint Advisory Board (Brent) 6.00pm

Thursday 13 October Health & Wellbeing Board 6.00pm

Friday 14 October

Saturday 15 October

Sunday 16 October

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 18 October

Wednesday 19 October Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00pm

Thursday 20 October Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Friday 21 October

Saturday 22 October

Sunday 23 October

Monday 24 October Half term

Tuesday 25 October

Wednesday 26 October

Thursday 27 October

Friday 28 October

Saturday 29 October

Sunday 30 October

Monday 31 October

OCTOBER 2022

Tuesday 4 October

Monday 17 October

Monday 10 October



Day Committee Meeting Time

Tuesday 1 November

Wednesday 2 November Joint Committee of the London Boroughs of Brent, Lewisham and Southwark (Brent) 6.00pm

Thursday  3 November Schools Forum 6.00pm

Friday 4 November

Saturday 5 November 

Sunday 6 November

Monday 7 November Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Tuesday 8 November Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 9 November Pension Board 6.00pm

Thursday 10 November

Friday 11 November

Saturday 12 November 

Sunday 13 November Rememberance Sunday

Monday 14 November Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 15 November

Wednesday 16 November Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 17 November

Friday 18 November

Saturday 19 November 

Sunday 20 November

Monday 21 November Full Council 6.00pm

Tuesday 22 November Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 23 November Welsh Harp Joint Consultative Committee (Barnet) 7.00pm

Thursday 24 November Diwali

Friday 25 November

Saturday 26 November 

Sunday 27 November

Monday 28 November Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 29 November Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 30 November

NOVEMBER 2022



Day Committee Meeting Time

Thursday 1 December

Friday 2 December

Saturday 3 December

Sunday 4 December

Monday 5 December

Tuesday 6 December Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Wednesday 7 December Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 8 December Schools Forum (additional if needed) 6.00pm

Friday 9 December

Saturday 10 December

Sunday 11 December

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 13 December Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 14 December Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 15 December

Friday 16 December

Saturday 17 December

Sunday 18 December

Monday 19 December

Tuesday 20 December

Wednesday 21 December School holidays start

Thursday 22 December

Friday 23 December

Saturday 24 December

Sunday 25 December Christmas Day

Monday 26 December Boxing Day

Tuesday 27 December Christmas Day (substitute day)

Wednesday 28 December

Thursday 29 December

Friday 30 December

Saturday 31 December

December 2022

Monday 12 December



Day Committee Meeting Time

Sunday 1 January New Year's Day

Monday 2 January New Year's Day (sustitute day)

Tuesday 3 January Spring term starts

Wednesday 4 January

Thursday 5 January

Friday 6 January

Saturday 7 January

Sunday 8 January

Monday 9 January Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Tuesday 10 January Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Wednesday 11 January

Thursday 12 January Health & Wellbeing Board 6.00pm

Friday 13 January

Saturday 14 January

Sunday 15 January

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 17 January Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Wednesday 18 January Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 19 January Schools Forum 6.00pm

Friday 20 January

Saturday 21 January

Sunday 22 January Chinese New Year

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 24 January Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 25 January Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 26 January

Friday 27 January Holocaust and Genocide Memorial Day

Saturday 28 January

Sunday 29 January

Monday 30 January Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00pm

Tuesday 31 January Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Monday 23 January

JANUARY 2023

Monday 16 January



Day Committee Meeting Time

Wednesday 1 February Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00pm

Thursday 2 February

Friday 3 February

Saturday 4 February

Sunday 5 February

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 7 February Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 8 February Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 9 February Standing Advisory Council for Religious Education (SACRE) 4.30pm

Friday 10 February

Saturday 11 February

Sunday 12 February

Monday 13 February Half term

Tuesday 14 February

Wednesday 15 February

Thursday 16 February

Friday 17 February

Saturday 18 February

Sunday 19 February

Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Pension Fund Sub-Committee 6.00pm

Tuesday 21 February Schools Forum 6.00pm

Wednesday 22 February Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 23 February Full Council 6.00pm

Friday 24 February Council Tax Setting Sub-Committee (if needed) 10.00am

Saturday 25 February

Sunday 26 February

Monday 27 February Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 28 February

Monday 6 February

FEBRUARY 2023

Monday 20 February



Day Committee Meeting Time

Wednesday 1 March

Thursday 2 March

Friday 3 March

Saturday 4 March

Sunday 5 March

Monday 6 March Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 7 March Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 8 March Joint Committee of the London Boroughs of Brent, Lewisham and Southwark (Southwark) 6.00pm

Thursday 9 March Trading Standards Joint Advisory Board (Harrow) 6.00pm

Friday 10 March

Saturday 11 March

Sunday 12 March

General Purposes Committee 9.30am

Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 14 March Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Wednesday 15 March Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 16 March Welsh Harp Joint Consultative Committee (Barnet) 7.00pm

Friday 17 March

Saturday 18 March

Sunday 19 March

Monday 20 March Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 21 March Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 22 March Pension Board 6.00pm

Thursday 23 March

Friday 24 March

Saturday 25 March

Sunday 26 March

Monday 27 March Audit and Standards Advisory Committee 6.00pm

Tuesday 28 March

Wednesday 29 March Health & Wellbeing Board 6.00pm

Wednesday 29 March

Thursday 30 March

Friday 31 March

MARCH 2023

Monday 13 March



Day Committee Meeting Time

Saturday 1 April

Sunday 2 April

Monday 3 April Easter holiday starts

Tuesday 4 April

Wednesday 5 April

Thursday 6 April

Friday 7 April Good Friday

Saturday 8 April

Sunday 9 April

Monday 10 April Easter Monday

Tuesday 11 April Alcohol and Entertainment Licensing Sub-Committee 10.00am

Wednesday 12 April

Thursday 13 April

Friday 14 April

Saturday 15 April

Sunday 16 April

Summer term starts

Cabinet 10.00am

Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Tuesday 18 April Community and Wellbeing Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 19 April Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 20 April

Friday 21 April

Saturday 22 April Ramadan/Eid-Al-Fitr

Sunday 23 April

Monday 24 April Corporate Parenting Committee 5.00pm

Tuesday 25 April Resources and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee 6.00pm

Wednesday 26 April

Thursday 27 April

Friday 28 April Member Learning & Development - TBC 6.00pm

Saturday 29 April

Sunday 30 April

APRIL 2023

Monday 17 April



Day Committee Meeting Time

Monday 1 May Early May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 2 May

Wednesday 3 May

Thursday 4 May

Friday 5 May

Saturday 6 May

Sunday 7 May

Monday 8 May

Tuesday 9 May

Wednesday 10 May Planning Committee 6.00pm

Thursday 11 May

Friday 12 May

Saturday 13 May

Sunday 14 May

Monday 15 May

Tuesday 16 May

Wednesday 17 May Annual Council Meeting 5.00pm

Thursday 18 May

Friday 19 May

Saturday 20 May

Sunday 21 May

Monday 22 May Cabinet 10.00am

Tuesday 23 May

Wednesday 24 May

Thursday 25 May

Friday 26 May

Saturday 27 May

Sunday 28 May

Monday 29 May Late May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 30 May

Wednesday 31 May

MAY  2023


